
First Holy Communion & Reconciliation Dates 2023/4 

 
 
Parent Sessions 

Tuesday 10th October  
 Monday 30th October 

Tuesday 14th November (in school) 

Monday 5th March 24 (venue TBC) 

Monday 14th May 24 (venue TBC) 

 

 
 
 
 
Family Sessions on 
Saturday mornings 
9.30-10.30am 
 
Followed by Sunday 
morning Preparation 
Mass: 9.30 in 
Chichester 

Saturday 18th November 
Sunday 19th November 

LPR / Church 
Enrolment Mass 

Saturday 9th December 
Sunday 10th December 

 
 
 
 

St Richard's 
Lower Parish Room 

and 
Church 

 

Saturday 13th January 2024 
Sunday 14th January 

Saturday 3rd February 
Sunday 4th February 

Saturday 24th February 
Sunday 25th February 

Saturday 9th March 
Sunday 10th March 

Saturday 27th April 
Sunday 28th April 

Saturday 11th May 
Sunday 12th May 

 

Reconciliation for 
child and parents, 
1:1. 
Opportunity to book 
a 5 min slot during 
Lent in the Church 

Mon 11th March 3.30-4.30 
Tue 14th March 5.00-5.30 
Sat 16th March 10.00-11.30 
Tue 19th March 3.30-4.00 
 

 

 

FHC Rehearsal and 
Adoration Sessions 

Saturday 18th May 
9.30am & 10.45am 

Lower Parish Room & 
Church 

 

Tentative dates for 
FHC Celebration 
Masses 
in Chichester  

Sunday 19th May 9.30 (TBC) 
Sunday 2nd June 9.30 (TBC) 
Saturday 8th June 6pm (TBC) 
Sunday 9th June 9.30 (TBC) 

Pentecost Sunday 
Corpus Christi 

 

‘Going Forth’ final 
session 

Saturday 6th July 9.30am Lower Parish Room 
and Church 

Parish Mass Day Sunday 7th July 11am (School Field) Presentation of 
certificates 

 


